
 SPE Individual
Company First Last Score

Rob Blake 91
Tier One / Timekeepers Wyatt 90

Steve Thode 89
Chad Miller 86

Stoic Services LLC Tracy Taylor 86
AXIS Services Travis Walla 85
Weatherford Tom Emelander 84
Tarpon Oil Mike Bailey 83
Padre Tubular Colby Cline 83
Weatherford Lance Butler 83
Nitro / Straitline GHOST 82
Meyer Service Luis Agular 82
Tally Drilling Services Jack Coker 82
Padre Tubular Tyne Tiller 81
Weatherford Albert Maes 81
AXIS Services Troy Wiatrek 80
Stallion Oilfield Matt 80

Robbie Foster 80
Stoic Services LLC Jim Gieptner 80
Meyer Service Michael Lopez 80
Tier One / Timekeepers Mike 80
AXIS Services Florencio Hinojosa 79
Stallion Oilfield Drew Ludlow 79
Stoic Services LLC Freddy Cocek 79
Tarpon Oil Reed 78
AXIS Services Terry Morehead 78
AXIS Services Mitch Steinke 78
Bestway Oilfield Hector Rodriguez 78
Tarpon Oil Eric L 78



 SPE Individual
Nitro / Straitline Kyle Dahlberg 78
Wild Well Control Travis Salinas 78
Wild Well Control Heath Moody 78
Weatherford Ike Corrigan 78
Individual Shooters James Johnson 78
Meyer Service Abraham 77
Tally Drilling Services Jeff Bookout 76
Weatherford Adam Cuellar 76
Nitro / Straitline Phillip Walker 75
Stallion Oilfield Don 74
Ener Corp. Chris Cantrell 74
Ener Corp. Patrick Rutledge 74
Bestway Oilfield Willie Starnes 74
Padre Tubular Matt Herrlich 74
Ener Corp. Trace Doggett 73
Tier One / Timekeepers Shaun Fluitt 73
Tally Drilling Services Nic Libson 73
Tarpon Oil Dale Barden 72
Tarpon Oil Hector R 72
Tally Drilling Services Jeremy Daniel 72
Weatherford Jaime Medrano 72
Padre Tubular Blaine Spies 71
AXIS Services Kevin Hornung 70
Padre Tubular Kelly Craven 70
Bestway Oilfield RG Gonzalez 69
Meyer Service Ryan Boland 69
Mustang Extreme GHOST 68
Nitro / Straitline Brandon Williams 67
Tier One / Timekeepers James 66
AXIS Services Jesus Perez 66
Ener Corp. JT 66



 SPE Individual
Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 66
AXIS Services Robby Lira 65
Stoic Services LLC Clint Parker 65
Padre Tubular James Noakes 65
Mustang Extreme GHOST 65
Individual Shooters Vivana Johnson 65
Tarpon Oil Andrew 64
Dyna Energetics Chad Parrott 64
Dyna Energetics Charles Hatworst 63
Padre Tubular Tom Herrlich 63
Mustang Extreme Dave Ferris 61
Tarpon Oil Rey L 60
Bestway Oilfield Hector Lopez 59
Weatherford Jeremy Montanes 59
Dyna Energetics Anthony Lockaby 58
Stallion Oilfield Oscar 56
Wild Well Control Steve Lipari 56
Padre Tubular Sherry Spies 55
Mustang Extreme GHOST 55
Mustang Extreme Jimmy Covington 54
Weatherford Raul Oliveira 54
Mustang Extreme GHOST 49
Tarpon Oil Stephanie 47
Mustang Extreme Raymond Shelly 46
Dyna Energetics James Koti 45
Mustang Extreme Basilio Bonita 41



SPE Teams
Company First Last Score

Barco Robbie Foster 80
Barco Chad Miller 86
Barco Rob Blake 91
Barco Steve Thode 89

346
AXIS Services Kevin Hornung 70
AXIS Services Mitch Steinke 78
AXIS Services Troy Wiatrek 80
AXIS Services Travis Walla 85

313
Stoic Services LLC Freddy Cocek 79
Stoic Services LLC Clint Parker 65
Stoic Services LLC Jim Gieptner 80
Stoic Services LLC Tracy Taylor 86

310
Tier One / Timekeepers Shaun Fluitt 73
Tier One / Timekeepers James 66
Tier One / Timekeepers Wyatt 90
Tier One / Timekeepers Mike 80

309
Meyer Service Luis Agular 82
Meyer Service Michael Lopez 80
Meyer Service Abraham 77
Meyer Service Ryan Boland 69

308
Tally Drilling Services Jack Coker 82
Tally Drilling Services Jeff Bookout 76
Tally Drilling Services Nic Libson 73
Tally Drilling Services Jeremy Daniel 72

303



SPE Teams
Nitro / Straitline Kyle Dahlberg 78
Nitro / Straitline Brandon Williams 67
Nitro / Straitline Phillip Walker 75
Nitro / Straitline GHOST 82

302
Padre Tubular Tom Herrlich 63
Padre Tubular Colby Cline 83
Padre Tubular Tyne Tiller 81
Padre Tubular Matt Herrlich 74

301
Weatherford Adam Cuellar 76
Weatherford Lance Butler 83
Weatherford Tom Emelander 84
Weatherford Raul Oliveira 54

297
Weatherford Jaime Medrano 72
Weatherford Albert Maes 81
Weatherford Ike Corrigan 78
Weatherford Jeremy Montanes 59

290
Stallion Oilfield Don 74
Stallion Oilfield Oscar 56
Stallion Oilfield Matt 80
Stallion Oilfield Drew Ludlow 79

289
AXIS Services Florencio Hinojosa 79
AXIS Services Terry Morehead 78
AXIS Services Robby Lira 65
AXIS Services Jesus Perez 66

288



SPE Teams
Ener Corp. JT 66
Ener Corp. Trace Doggett 73
Ener Corp. Chris Cantrell 74
Ener Corp. Patrick Rutledge 74

287
Bestway Oilfield Hector Rodriguez 78
Bestway Oilfield RG Gonzalez 69
Bestway Oilfield Willie Starnes 74
Bestway Oilfield Hector Lopez 59

280
Tarpon Oil Stephanie 47
Tarpon Oil Reed 78
Tarpon Oil Mike Bailey 83
Tarpon Oil Hector R 72

280
Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 66
Wild Well Control Travis Salinas 78
Wild Well Control Steve Lipari 56
Wild Well Control Heath Moody 78

278
Tarpon Oil Dale Barden 72
Tarpon Oil Eric L 78
Tarpon Oil Rey L 60
Tarpon Oil Andrew 64

274
Padre Tubular James Noakes 65
Padre Tubular Kelly Craven 70
Padre Tubular Sherry Spies 55
Padre Tubular Blaine Spies 71

261



SPE Teams
Mustang Extreme GHOST 68
Mustang Extreme GHOST 49
Mustang Extreme GHOST 55
Mustang Extreme GHOST 65

237
Dyna Energetics James Koti 45
Dyna Energetics Chad Parrott 64
Dyna Energetics Anthony Lockaby 58
Dyna Energetics Charles Hatworst 63

230
Mustang Extreme Dave Ferris 61
Mustang Extreme Raymond Shelly 46
Mustang Extreme Basilio Bonita 41
Mustang Extreme Jimmy Covington 54

202



SPE AWARDS

Company First Last Score Award
Barco Robbie Foster 80
Barco Chad Miller 86
Barco Rob Blake 91
Barco Steve Thode 89

346

Company First Last Score Award

Individual Shooters Vivana Johnson 65 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award

Rob Blake 91 HOA
Tarpon Oil Reed 78 2nd Class
Tier One / Timekeepers James 66 3rd Class

Company First Last Score Award
Mustang Extreme Basilio Bonita 41 DAL

Team Awards
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Lady Award

Lewis Awards

Dead A$$ Last Award


	Individual
	Team
	Awards

